24. 10 km Teamlauf Schortens

am 19.10.2016

Mannschaftswertung Gesamt

TEAM NOC
Ringering, Onno 68
Hans, Jan-Hendrik 87
Steinke, Peter 70
Eilerts, Heere 90
Koster, Clemens 74
Technisches Ausbildungszentrum der Luftwaffe
Mdller, Alexander 86
Minchow, Torsten 72
Dankert, Felix 84
Solterbeck, Bjorn 67
Amft, Marcus 73
LogZBw
Dreger, Frank 75
Kruger, Tim 87
Christian, Daniel 84
Rottler, Christian 75
Becker, Horst 66
LG Wilhelmshaven
Schulz, Manuela 70
Omland, Burkhard 57
Schroder, Horst 56
Schréder, Tanja 70
Schondube, Jeannette 70
MUKdo
Solken, Hagen 74
Sommer, Wolfgang 73
Onken, Jens 74
Beckmann, Stefan 83
Fieger, Andreas 64
Team Marineflieger
Lomba, Sebastian Fernandes 89
Maylahn, Christian 87
Benning, Pascal 84
Kaschinski, Jens 95
Holtig, Dennis 88
DFAT CFA
Soddemann, Timothee 76
Gomez, Laurent 74
Heller, Andre 80
Zanin, Herve 62
Madeira, Jerome 77
Technisches Ausbildungszentrum der Luftwaffe
LUhrs, Hendrik 86
Arntjen, Chris 76

John, Christopher 77

34:52
35:58
36:09
37:39
40:25

37.57
38:41
39:04
41:28
41:34

39:25
39:35
41:01
42:13
44:56

42:35
42:56
44:14
44:45
52:55

43:39
45:13
45:38
46:30
46:33

40:06
44:55
46:04
46:06
51:51

40:39
44:20
47:49
47:56
50:24

44:47
45:40
46:08

3:05:03

3:18:44

3:27:10

3:47:25

3:47:33

3:49:02

3:51:08

3:52:00



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Wegel, Siegfried

Stoll, Gunnar Walfredo
Team-Richthofen

Feldmann, Ralf

Dreyer, Eddi

Wiemann, Martin

Buscher, Johann

Hamann, Thomas
7.0bjSRgtLw

Turinski, Stefan

Meyer, Jorg

Hermerschmidt, Sebastian

Steinbeck, Paul

Ways, Michael Anton
Staatl. Baumanagement EMW

GroRy, Alexander

Gudz, Christian

Janssen, Wiard

Bonkowske, Christian

Droge, Ralf
Jeveraner Unternehmer

Siebert-Diering, Manfred

Thomas, UIf

Siebert, Nico Hans

Briiggemann, Katja

Jabben, Berndt
LogZBw

Rakel, Frank

Luja, Helene

Fenbers, Jorg

Glaser, Jens

Bartmirgtrat, Michael
LG Fliegerhorst Upjever

Gerdes, Helmut

Walter, Oliver

Bul}, Sven

Dorfmililler, Pepe

Merkel-Greilinger, Werner
Abgesetzter Technische Zug 244 Brockzetel

Linemann, Frank

Wolfel, Andreas

Herfurth, Oliver

Fecht, Mathias

Reese, Marco
KGS Wittmund

Piotrowski, Carsten

Altschwager, Maik

Minchow, Michaela

Pflanzer, Hans

Jurgens, Marek
WIiWeB & Friends

Gaebel, Stefan

Nitschke, Manuela

Schleupner, Stefan

57
85

72
69
80
68
64

78
62
86
87
87

82
91
60
72
75

68
72
78
73
67

75
82
73
70
73

72
69
68
62
64

77
81
73
92
76

79
88
71
54
00

86
84
84

46:51
48:34

45:43
45:50
46:02
46:14
48:13

41:37
45:41
47:13
48:56
50:20

41:40
47:15
50:39
50:45
51:41

41:44
45:38
47:10
53:11
54:23

46:51
48:44
49:18
49:31
51:37

41:24
46:50
47:25
51:30
59:11

36:28
48:21
50:38
55:27
55:28

39:13
47:07
52:33
52:41
56:13

38:48
48:39
49:52

3:52:02

3:53:47

4:02:00

4:02:06

4:06:01

4:06:20

4:06:22

4:07:47

4:11:26



18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

Karpuschewski, Heinz
Hoéhre, Holger
KGS Wiesmoor
Tobiassen, Jan
Sundermann, Volker
Hofer, Michael
Tietjen, Anja
Reitz, Steffi
MunVerZ Nord MunLgr Zetel
Fronhoffs, Christian
Meyrose, Jorg
Hobbie, Renke
Heuer, Heidrun
Kruger, Jens
Landkreis Friesland
Gronig, Dirk
Kathmann, Jens
Graalfs, Rainer
von ERen, Simon
Frerichs, Michaela
7.0bjSRgtLw
Koch, Michael
Riechert, Patrick
Katt, Sven
Phillip, Andy
Frerichs, Christian
Team-Richthofen
Wilken, Gerhard
Menssen, Nicolai
van Essen, Holger
Ehnts-Hinrichs, Gertrud
HeR, Kevin
MUKdo
Kreutzfeldt, Alf
Michael, Volker
Schrdoder, Dirk
Reents, Pascal
Schroder, Markus
Fregatte Liibeck
Dolder, Christian
Biihser, Thomas
Lange-Emden, Jens
Pietrass, Stefan
Ehrecke, Svenja
Staatl. Baumanagement EMW
Kretschmer, Mario
Meiners, Hermann
Anemdiller, Heiner
Wotte, Christoph
Wiemken, Thorsten
SanUstgZ WilheImshaven
Dr. Hoidis, Alexander
Hal, Patrick
Staemmler, Hagen

59
80

70
88
68
68
78

81
66
64
70
64

79
81
65
83
72

85
91
82
93
92

72
97
73
65
84

67
68
79
86
82

84
87
71
70
85

75
66
74
74
67

87
79
87

53:31
1:00:36

38:45
44:52
53:17
55:57
58:40

46:49
48:00
49:52
50:07
56:46

43:30
46:30
46:30
50:49
1:09:23

50:20
50:29
50:46
51:08
54:04

48:14
49:37
50:57
54:55
55:12

47:59
51:19
51:44
52:06
57:56

46:00
50:04
54:16
56:29
56:36

51:51
51:51
52:31
52:54
56:35

47:09
49:46
53:11

4:11:31

4:11:34

4:16:42

4:16:47

4:18:55

4:21:04

4:23:25

4:25:42

4:26:39



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Grol3e, Anett
Hildebrandt, Sandra

TV Norden

Klinkenborg jun., Enno
Hellmers, Susanne
Klinkenborg, Enno
Janssen, Georg
Klinkenborg, Margit

7.0bjSRgtLw

Johrens, Gerd
Bartha, Norbert
Wiesner, Stephan
Merks, Andreas
Behrendt, Thomas

5.0bjSRgtLw

Schafer, Dominik
Janssen, Hendrik
Winkelmann, Marcel
Eble, Nicolas
Vorbeck, Michael

KGS Wittmund

Minchow, Felix
Pflanzer, Angelika
Minchow, Max
Korner, Thees
Ott, Christian

4.L92

Schwark, Katja
Christ, Fynn
Ahlrichs, Mario
Schulz, Alexander
Dressler, Andreas

80
73

84
66
49
50
52

71
89
74
87
77

92
81
80
90
76

04
57
00
00
77

79
92
87
88
74

55:58
1:00:35

43:54
49:11
55:17
59:54
1:01:56

54:42
56:12
56:54
58:08
1:00:41

44:58
52:04
55:23
1:10:46
1:10:47

1:00:31
1:00:51
1:01:01
1:01:40
1:03:42

55:02
57:34
1:02:26
1:07:15
1:07:15

4:30:12

4:46:37

4:53:58

5:07:45

5:09:32



